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                               NH Boys States GS                                 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   36         Kenne Cole Siefer           23.61 (1)     23.63 (1)     47.24 (1)  
2   59         Hanov Joeseph Davis         24.08 (2)     23.99 (3)     48.07 (2)  
3   7          Bow   Eli Gadbois           24.35 (4)     23.89 (2)     48.24 (3)  
4   31         Kenne Parker Coleman        24.27 (3)     24.42 (6)     48.69 (4)  
5   61         Hanov Dylan Hendrick        24.70 (9)     24.25 (4)     48.95 (5)  
6   33         Kenne Reed Karnopp          24.48 (6)     24.53 (8)     49.01 (6)  
7   53         Holli Justin Colby          24.40 (5)     24.64 (10)    49.04 (7)  
8   32         Kenne Bobby Graustein       24.60 (7)     24.50 (7)     49.10 (8)  
9   8          Bow   Connor Wachsmuth      24.94 (13)    24.35 (5)     49.29 (9)  
10  34         Kenne Carter Tasker         24.67 (8)     24.76 (12)    49.43 (10) 
11  9          Bow   Patrick Wachsmuth     24.83 (12)    24.62 (9)     49.45 (11) 
12  62         Hanov Zane Schiffman        24.73 (11)    24.72 (11)    49.45 (11) 
13  63         Hanov Theodore Ruth         24.71 (10)    25.08 (15)    49.79 (13) 
14  35         Kenne Connor West           25.32 (17)    24.94 (13)    50.26 (14) 
15  1          Souhe Aidan Leary           25.03 (14)    25.25 (19)    50.28 (15) 
16  60         Hanov Wesley Stocken        25.27 (16)    25.04 (14)    50.31 (16) 
17  13         Oyste Owen Mueller          25.16 (15)    25.15 (17)    50.31 (16) 
18  2          Souhe Nathan Fritz          25.63 (21)    25.13 (16)    50.76 (18) 
19  64         Hanov Adam Goodney          25.61 (19)    25.36 (20)    50.97 (19) 
20  37         Goffs Reid Daniels          25.96 (24)    25.18 (18)    51.14 (20) 
21  55         Holli Ben Palmer            25.61 (19)    25.56 (21)    51.17 (21) 
22  41         Conva Reid Wilson           25.71 (22)    25.74 (23)    51.45 (22) 
23  14         Oyste Nico Colarusso        25.85 (23)    25.61 (22)    51.46 (23) 
24  54         Holli Max Marshall          25.54 (18)    26.05 (26)    51.59 (24) 
25  56         Holli Braeden O'Connor      26.28 (26)    25.79 (24)    52.07 (25) 
26  15         Oyste Ethan Wilson          26.37 (27)    26.02 (25)    52.39 (26) 
27  57         Holli Martin Bergeron       26.56 (28)    26.09 (28)    52.65 (27) 
28  43         Conva David Martin          26.66 (31)    26.07 (27)    52.73 (28) 
29  38         Goffs Calen Douglas         26.64 (30)    26.36 (29)    53.00 (29) 
30  42         Conva Carter Rousseau       26.77 (32)    26.41 (30)    53.18 (30) 
31  50         Kings Cameron Yates         26.56 (28)    26.71 (31)    53.27 (31) 
32  47         Kings Calvin Kinville       26.80 (33)    27.04 (34)    53.84 (32) 
33  44         Conva Owen Kotula           26.89 (34)    27.09 (36)    53.98 (33) 
34  6          Souhe Will Upton            27.27 (36)    26.83 (32)    54.10 (34) 
35  48         Kings Louis Arinello        27.71 (43)    26.90 (33)    54.61 (35) 
36  5          Souhe Aidan Lawrence        27.69 (42)    27.06 (35)    54.75 (36) 
37  46         Conva Bennett Saxe          27.32 (37)    27.46 (38)    54.78 (37) 
38  11         Bow   Theodore Pfeifle      27.47 (39)    27.32 (37)    54.79 (38) 
39  49         Kings Robert Hotchkiss      27.17 (35)    27.77 (42)    54.94 (39) 
40  12         Bow   Brady Lacourciere     27.46 (38)    27.75 (41)    55.21 (40) 
41  39         Goffs Sean Donovan          27.48 (40)    27.74 (40)    55.22 (41) 
42  45         Conva Fletcher Maggs        27.99 (44)    27.94 (43)    55.93 (42) 
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43  23         Pembr Ben Sporcic           28.29 (45)    28.01 (44)    56.30 (43) 
44  19         Pembr Spencer Raymond       29.27 (52)    27.66 (39)    56.93 (44) 
45  58         Holli Benjamin St. John     28.54 (46)    28.62 (46)    57.16 (45) 
46  51         Kings Blake Sandlin         29.14 (51)    28.42 (45)    57.56 (46) 
47  17         Oyste Finn Henderson        28.97 (49)    28.92 (47)    57.89 (47) 
48  27         Windh Bryan Bjerke          28.85 (48)    29.13 (49)    57.98 (48) 
49  26         Windh Aleks Martin          28.77 (47)    29.21 (51)    57.98 (48) 
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                               NH Boys States GS                                 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
50  18         Oyste Holden Bell           29.31 (53)    29.19 (50)    58.50 (50) 
51  30         Windh Charles Sette         28.99 (50)    29.82 (54)    58.81 (51) 
52  20         Pembr Harrison Army         29.79 (56)    29.04 (48)    58.83 (52) 
53  25         Windh Mason Simione         29.66 (55)    29.26 (52)    58.92 (53) 
54  21         Pembr Owen Thomas           29.58 (54)    29.98 (55)    59.56 (54) 
55  4          Souhe Nick Bjorgen          30.52 (60)    29.37 (53)    59.89 (55) 
56  24         Pembr Ryan Sporcic          30.34 (58)    30.19 (56)  1:00.53 (56) 
57  16         Oyste Reed Larson           30.32 (57)    30.50 (57)  1:00.82 (57) 
58  29         Windh Colin Cassidy         30.42 (59)    30.84 (58)  1:01.26 (58) 
59  3          Souhe Seb Parker-Chirsto    32.28 (61)    32.29 (59)  1:04.57 (59) 
60  22         Pembr Mason Cummings        33.77 (62)    33.69 (60)  1:07.46 (60) 
61  52         Kings David Lehmann         27.57 (41)  1:05.97 (61)  1:33.54 (61) 
62  10         Bow   Caleb Stonecipher     26.17 (25)        DNF                  
63  28         Windh Nicholas Giacoumak        DNS                                
64  40         Goffs Liam Sagoa                DNS                                
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                               NH Boys States GS                                 

              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.                

Team : Kennett   Total Points : 385.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
36             Cole Siefer           23.61 (1)    23.63 (1)    47.24 (1)  100.0 
31             Parker Coleman        24.27 (3)    24.42 (6)    48.69 (4)   97.0 
33             Reed Karnopp          24.48 (6)    24.53 (8)    49.01 (6)   95.0 
32             Bobby Graustein       24.60 (7)    24.50 (7)    49.10 (8)   93.0 
34             Carter Tasker         24.67 (8)    24.76 (12    49.43 (10) 
35             Connor West           25.32 (17    24.94 (13    50.26 (14) 

Team : Hanover   Total Points : 374.5   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
59             Joeseph Davis         24.08 (2)    23.99 (3)    48.07 (2)   99.0 
61             Dylan Hendrick        24.70 (9)    24.25 (4)    48.95 (5)   96.0 
62             Zane Schiffman        24.73 (11    24.72 (11    49.45 (11)  90.5 
63             Theodore Ruth         24.71 (10    25.08 (15    49.79 (13)  89.0 
60             Wesley Stocken        25.27 (16    25.04 (14    50.31 (16) 
64             Adam Goodney          25.61 (19    25.36 (20    50.97 (19) 

Team : Bow   Total Points : 349.5   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
7              Eli Gadbois           24.35 (4)    23.89 (2)    48.24 (3)   98.0 
8              Connor Wachsmuth      24.94 (13    24.35 (5)    49.29 (9)   92.0 
9              Patrick Wachsmuth     24.83 (12    24.62 (9)    49.45 (11)  90.5 
11             Theodore Pfeifle      27.47 (39    27.32 (37    54.79 (38)  69.0 
12             Brady Lacourciere     27.46 (38    27.75 (41    55.21 (40) 
10             Caleb Stonecipher     26.17 (25        DNF                 

Team : Hollis Brookline   Total Points : 339.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
53             Justin Colby          24.40 (5)    24.64 (10    49.04 (7)   94.0 
55             Ben Palmer            25.61 (19    25.56 (21    51.17 (21)  84.0 
54             Max Marshall          25.54 (18    26.05 (26    51.59 (24)  81.0 
56             Braeden O'Connor      26.28 (26    25.79 (24    52.07 (25)  80.0 
57             Martin Bergeron       26.56 (28    26.09 (28    52.65 (27) 
58             Benjamin St. John     28.54 (46    28.62 (46    57.16 (45) 

Team : Souhegan   Total Points : 316.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
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_______________________________________________________________________________ 
1              Aidan Leary           25.03 (14    25.25 (19    50.28 (15)  88.0 
2              Nathan Fritz          25.63 (21    25.13 (16    50.76 (18)  86.0 
6              Will Upton            27.27 (36    26.83 (32    54.10 (34)  72.0 
5              Aidan Lawrence        27.69 (42    27.06 (35    54.75 (36)  70.0 
4              Nick Bjorgen          30.52 (60    29.37 (53    59.89 (55) 
3              Seb Parker-Chirsto    32.28 (61    32.29 (59  1:04.57 (59) 
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                               NH Boys States GS                                 

              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.                

Team : Souhegan   Total Points : 316.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 

Team : Oyster River   Total Points : 312.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
13             Owen Mueller          25.16 (15    25.15 (17    50.31 (16)  87.0 
14             Nico Colarusso        25.85 (23    25.61 (22    51.46 (23)  82.0 
15             Ethan Wilson          26.37 (27    26.02 (25    52.39 (26)  79.0 
17             Finn Henderson        28.97 (49    28.92 (47    57.89 (47)  64.0 
18             Holden Bell           29.31 (53    29.19 (50    58.50 (50) 
16             Reed Larson           30.32 (57    30.50 (57  1:00.82 (57) 

Team : Conval   Total Points : 310.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
41             Reid Wilson           25.71 (22    25.74 (23    51.45 (22)  83.0 
43             David Martin          26.66 (31    26.07 (27    52.73 (28)  78.0 
42             Carter Rousseau       26.77 (32    26.41 (30    53.18 (30)  76.0 
44             Owen Kotula           26.89 (34    27.09 (36    53.98 (33)  73.0 
46             Bennett Saxe          27.32 (37    27.46 (38    54.78 (37) 
45             Fletcher Maggs        27.99 (44    27.94 (43    55.93 (42) 

Team : Kingswood   Total Points : 288.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
50             Cameron Yates         26.56 (28    26.71 (31    53.27 (31)  75.0 
47             Calvin Kinville       26.80 (33    27.04 (34    53.84 (32)  74.0 
48             Louis Arinello        27.71 (43    26.90 (33    54.61 (35)  71.0 
49             Robert Hotchkiss      27.17 (35    27.77 (42    54.94 (39)  68.0 
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51             Blake Sandlin         29.14 (51    28.42 (45    57.56 (46) 
52             David Lehmann         27.57 (41  1:05.97 (61  1:33.54 (61) 

Team : Pembroke   Total Points : 249.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
23             Ben Sporcic           28.29 (45    28.01 (44    56.30 (43)  66.0 
19             Spencer Raymond       29.27 (52    27.66 (39    56.93 (44)  65.0 
20             Harrison Army         29.79 (56    29.04 (48    58.83 (52)  60.0 
21             Owen Thomas           29.58 (54    29.98 (55    59.56 (54)  58.0 
24             Ryan Sporcic          30.34 (58    30.19 (56  1:00.53 (56) 
22             Mason Cummings        33.77 (62    33.69 (60  1:07.46 (60) 
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                               NH Boys States GS                                 

              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.                

Team : Windham   Total Points : 245.0   Rank : 10th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
27             Bryan Bjerke          28.85 (48    29.13 (49    57.98 (48)  62.5 
26             Aleks Martin          28.77 (47    29.21 (51    57.98 (48)  62.5 
30             Charles Sette         28.99 (50    29.82 (54    58.81 (51)  61.0 
25             Mason Simione         29.66 (55    29.26 (52    58.92 (53)  59.0 
29             Colin Cassidy         30.42 (59    30.84 (58  1:01.26 (58) 
28             Nicholas Giacoumak        DNS                              

Team : Goffstown   Total Points : 229.0   Rank : 11th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
37             Reid Daniels          25.96 (24    25.18 (18    51.14 (20)  85.0 
38             Calen Douglas         26.64 (30    26.36 (29    53.00 (29)  77.0 
39             Sean Donovan          27.48 (40    27.74 (40    55.22 (41)  67.0 
40             Liam Sagoa                DNS                              
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                               NH Boys States SL                                 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   17         Holli Justin Colby          34.22 (2)     34.52 (1)   1:08.74 (1)  
2   7          Hanov Dylan Hendrick        33.74 (1)     35.31 (4)   1:09.05 (2)  
3   16         Kenne Cole Siefer           34.58 (3)     34.54 (2)   1:09.12 (3)  
4   29         Bow   Patrick Wachsmuth     34.64 (4)     34.79 (3)   1:09.43 (4)  
5   5          Hanov Joeseph Davis         35.29 (6)     36.10 (5)   1:11.39 (5)  
6   6          Hanov Wesley Stocken        35.27 (5)     37.51 (8)   1:12.78 (6)  
7   23         Oyste Owen Mueller          36.48 (8)     36.97 (6)   1:13.45 (7)  
8   30         Bow   Connor Wachsmuth      36.76 (9)     37.46 (7)   1:14.22 (8)  
9   1          Goffs Reid Daniels          36.44 (7)     38.05 (10)  1:14.49 (9)  
10  8          Hanov Zane Schiffman        36.90 (10)    38.00 (9)   1:14.90 (10) 
11  12         Kenne Bobby Graustein       37.48 (11)    38.07 (11)  1:15.55 (11) 
12  20         Holli Braeden O'Connor      38.06 (13)    38.84 (14)  1:16.90 (12) 
13  10         Hanov Adam Goodney          37.55 (12)    39.50 (16)  1:17.05 (13) 
14  13         Kenne Reed Karnopp          38.33 (14)    40.54 (18)  1:18.87 (14) 
15  32         Bow   Caleb Stonecipher     39.57 (15)    41.57 (22)  1:21.14 (15) 
16  18         Holli Max Marshall          40.16 (17)    41.40 (21)  1:21.56 (16) 
17  25         Oyste Ethan Wilson          40.75 (18)    41.38 (20)  1:22.13 (17) 
18  2          Goffs Calen Douglas         40.97 (19)    43.59 (24)  1:24.56 (18) 
19  21         Holli Martin Bergeron       41.05 (20)    44.11 (27)  1:25.16 (19) 
20  48         Conva Carter Rousseau       42.76 (21)    42.66 (23)  1:25.42 (20) 
21  24         Oyste Nico Colarusso        47.70 (32)    38.59 (13)  1:26.29 (21) 
22  54         Souhe Nathan Fritz          42.97 (22)    43.79 (25)  1:26.76 (22) 
23  34         Bow   Theodore Pfeifle      43.36 (23)    44.06 (26)  1:27.42 (23) 
24  47         Conva Reid Wilson           43.99 (24)    44.46 (28)  1:28.45 (24) 
25  36         Kings Louis Arinello        44.56 (27)    44.56 (29)  1:29.12 (25) 
26  3          Goffs Sean Donovan          44.21 (26)    45.45 (30)  1:29.66 (26) 
27  19         Holli Ben Palmer            51.05 (43)    38.88 (15)  1:29.93 (27) 
28  14         Kenne Carter Tasker         49.63 (37)    40.85 (19)  1:30.48 (28) 
29  38         Kings Cameron Yates         44.11 (25)    46.56 (32)  1:30.67 (29) 
30  50         Conva Owen Kotula           45.95 (30)    47.26 (34)  1:33.21 (30) 
31  37         Kings Robert Hotchkiss      45.63 (29)    48.26 (35)  1:33.89 (31) 
32  9          Hanov Theodore Ruth         57.83 (54)    38.49 (12)  1:36.32 (32) 
33  55         Souhe Will Upton            48.63 (33)    48.85 (36)  1:37.48 (33) 
34  41         Windh Nicholas Giacoumak    46.41 (31)    51.72 (42)  1:38.13 (34) 
35  59         Pembr Spencer Raymond       48.71 (34)    50.72 (39)  1:39.43 (35) 
36  61         Pembr Owen Thomas           49.16 (35)    50.31 (38)  1:39.47 (36) 
37  42         Windh Mason Simione         50.12 (39)    50.16 (37)  1:40.28 (37) 
38  35         Kings Calvin Kinville       55.14 (48)    45.86 (31)  1:41.00 (38) 
39  51         Conva Fletcher Maggs        50.59 (40)    50.78 (40)  1:41.37 (39) 
40  60         Pembr Harrison Army         49.67 (38)    52.48 (44)  1:42.15 (40) 
41  39         Kings Blake Sandlin         50.80 (41)    52.31 (43)  1:43.11 (41) 
42  58         Souhe Aidan Lawrence        51.03 (42)    53.59 (46)  1:44.62 (42) 
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43  45         Windh Bryan Bjerke          51.89 (45)    53.69 (48)  1:45.58 (43) 
44  43         Windh Charles Sette         53.76 (47)    54.06 (49)  1:47.82 (44) 
45  52         Conva Bennett Saxe          53.60 (46)    55.49 (51)  1:49.09 (45) 
46  27         Oyste Finn Henderson        57.57 (53)    53.41 (45)  1:50.98 (46) 
47  53         Souhe Aidan Leary           39.75 (16)  1:12.09 (58)  1:51.84 (47) 
48  22         Holli Benjamin St. John     57.14 (52)    55.07 (50)  1:52.21 (48) 
49  46         Windh Colin Cassidy         55.58 (50)    57.45 (53)  1:53.03 (49) 
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                               NH Boys States SL                                 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
50  44         Windh Aleks Martin          56.12 (51)    57.28 (52)  1:53.40 (50) 
51  64         Pembr Ryan Sporcic          55.26 (49)    58.63 (54)  1:53.89 (51) 
52  15         Kenne Connor West         1:07.43 (58)    47.13 (33)  1:54.56 (52) 
53  62         Pembr Mason Cummings        58.70 (55)  1:00.52 (55)  1:59.22 (53) 
54  57         Souhe Nick Bjorgen          51.29 (44)  1:09.55 (57)  2:00.84 (54) 
55  56         Souhe Seb Parker-Chirsto  1:00.93 (56)  1:00.72 (56)  2:01.65 (55) 
56  31         Bow   Eli Gadbois               DNF       39.93 (17)               
57  40         Kings David Lehmann             DSQ       50.95 (41)               
58  26         Oyste Reed Larson               DSQ       53.59 (46)               
59  4          Goffs Liam Sagoa                DNS           DNS                  
60  33         Bow   Brady Lacourciere         DNF           DNF                  
61  11         Kenne Parker Coleman            DSQ           DNF                  
62  49         Conva David Martin          45.45 (28)        DSQ                  
63  63         Pembr Ben Sporcic           49.56 (36)        DSQ                  
64  28         Oyste Holden Bell         1:05.70 (57)        DSQ                  
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.                

Team : Hanover   Total Points : 381.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
7              Dylan Hendrick        33.74 (1)    35.31 (4)  1:09.05 (2)   99.0 
5              Joeseph Davis         35.29 (6)    36.10 (5)  1:11.39 (5)   96.0 
6              Wesley Stocken        35.27 (5)    37.51 (8)  1:12.78 (6)   95.0 
8              Zane Schiffman        36.90 (10    38.00 (9)  1:14.90 (10)  91.0 
10             Adam Goodney          37.55 (12    39.50 (16  1:17.05 (13) 
9              Theodore Ruth         57.83 (54    38.49 (12  1:36.32 (32) 

Team : Hollis Brookline   Total Points : 358.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
17             Justin Colby          34.22 (2)    34.52 (1)  1:08.74 (1)  100.0 
20             Braeden O'Connor      38.06 (13    38.84 (14  1:16.90 (12)  89.0 
18             Max Marshall          40.16 (17    41.40 (21  1:21.56 (16)  86.0 
21             Martin Bergeron       41.05 (20    44.11 (27  1:25.16 (19)  83.0 
19             Ben Palmer            51.05 (43    38.88 (15  1:29.93 (27) 
22             Benjamin St. John     57.14 (52    55.07 (50  1:52.21 (48) 

Team : Bow   Total Points : 356.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
29             Patrick Wachsmuth     34.64 (4)    34.79 (3)  1:09.43 (4)   97.0 
30             Connor Wachsmuth      36.76 (9)    37.46 (7)  1:14.22 (8)   93.0 
32             Caleb Stonecipher     39.57 (15    41.57 (22  1:21.14 (15)  87.0 
34             Theodore Pfeifle      43.36 (23    44.06 (26  1:27.42 (23)  79.0 
31             Eli Gadbois               DNF      39.93 (17               
33             Brady Lacourciere         DNF          DNF                 

Team : Kennett   Total Points : 351.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
16             Cole Siefer           34.58 (3)    34.54 (2)  1:09.12 (3)   98.0 
12             Bobby Graustein       37.48 (11    38.07 (11  1:15.55 (11)  90.0 
13             Reed Karnopp          38.33 (14    40.54 (18  1:18.87 (14)  88.0 
14             Carter Tasker         49.63 (37    40.85 (19  1:30.48 (28)  75.0 
15             Connor West         1:07.43 (58    47.13 (33  1:54.56 (52) 
11             Parker Coleman            DSQ          DNF                 

Team : Oyster River   Total Points : 320.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
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23             Owen Mueller          36.48 (8)    36.97 (6)  1:13.45 (7)   94.0 
25             Ethan Wilson          40.75 (18    41.38 (20  1:22.13 (17)  85.0 
24             Nico Colarusso        47.70 (32    38.59 (13  1:26.29 (21)  81.0 
27             Finn Henderson        57.57 (53    53.41 (45  1:50.98 (46)  60.0 
26             Reed Larson               DSQ      53.59 (46               
28             Holden Bell         1:05.70 (57        DSQ                 

________________________________________________________________________________ 
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.                

Team : Oyster River   Total Points : 320.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 

Team : Conval   Total Points : 298.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
48             Carter Rousseau       42.76 (21    42.66 (23  1:25.42 (20)  82.0 
47             Reid Wilson           43.99 (24    44.46 (28  1:28.45 (24)  78.0 
50             Owen Kotula           45.95 (30    47.26 (34  1:33.21 (30)  73.0 
51             Fletcher Maggs        50.59 (40    50.78 (40  1:41.37 (39)  65.0 
52             Bennett Saxe          53.60 (46    55.49 (51  1:49.09 (45) 
49             David Martin          45.45 (28        DSQ                 

Team : Kingswood   Total Points : 289.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
36             Louis Arinello        44.56 (27    44.56 (29  1:29.12 (25)  77.0 
38             Cameron Yates         44.11 (25    46.56 (32  1:30.67 (29)  74.0 
37             Robert Hotchkiss      45.63 (29    48.26 (35  1:33.89 (31)  72.0 
35             Calvin Kinville       55.14 (48    45.86 (31  1:41.00 (38)  66.0 
39             Blake Sandlin         50.80 (41    52.31 (43  1:43.11 (41) 
40             David Lehmann             DSQ      50.95 (41               

Team : Souhegan   Total Points : 273.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
54             Nathan Fritz          42.97 (22    43.79 (25  1:26.76 (22)  80.0 
55             Will Upton            48.63 (33    48.85 (36  1:37.48 (33)  71.0 
58             Aidan Lawrence        51.03 (42    53.59 (46  1:44.62 (42)  63.0 
53             Aidan Leary           39.75 (16  1:12.09 (58  1:51.84 (47)  59.0 
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57             Nick Bjorgen          51.29 (44  1:09.55 (57  2:00.84 (54) 
56             Seb Parker-Chirsto  1:00.93 (56  1:00.72 (56  2:01.65 (55) 

Team : Windham   Total Points : 260.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
41             Nicholas Giacoumak    46.41 (31    51.72 (42  1:38.13 (34)  70.0 
42             Mason Simione         50.12 (39    50.16 (37  1:40.28 (37)  67.0 
45             Bryan Bjerke          51.89 (45    53.69 (48  1:45.58 (43)  62.0 
43             Charles Sette         53.76 (47    54.06 (49  1:47.82 (44)  61.0 
46             Colin Cassidy         55.58 (50    57.45 (53  1:53.03 (49) 
44             Aleks Martin          56.12 (51    57.28 (52  1:53.40 (50) 
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.                

Team : Pembroke   Total Points : 259.0   Rank : 10th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
59             Spencer Raymond       48.71 (34    50.72 (39  1:39.43 (35)  69.0 
61             Owen Thomas           49.16 (35    50.31 (38  1:39.47 (36)  68.0 
60             Harrison Army         49.67 (38    52.48 (44  1:42.15 (40)  64.0 
64             Ryan Sporcic          55.26 (49    58.63 (54  1:53.89 (51)  58.0 
62             Mason Cummings        58.70 (55  1:00.52 (55  1:59.22 (53) 
63             Ben Sporcic           49.56 (36        DSQ                 

Team : Goffstown   Total Points : 252.0   Rank : 11th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
1              Reid Daniels          36.44 (7)    38.05 (10  1:14.49 (9)   92.0 
2              Calen Douglas         40.97 (19    43.59 (24  1:24.56 (18)  84.0 
3              Sean Donovan          44.21 (26    45.45 (30  1:29.66 (26)  76.0 
4              Liam Sagoa                DNS          DNS                 
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SCHOOL GS TEAM TOTAL SL TEAM TOTAL OVERALL 

Hanover 374.5 381 755.5

Kennett 385 351 736

Bow 349.5 356 705.5

Hollis Brookline 339 358 697

Oyster River 312 320 632

Conval 310 298 608

Souhegan 316 273 589

Kingswood 288 289 577

Pembroke 249 259 508

Windham 245 260 505

Goffstown 229 252 481
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